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Nick Allan 4
Tom Anderson 4
Michael Aston 4
Caroline Baker 4
Ed Bavister 4
Jeremy Beckett 4
Stephen Bibby 5
Jack Biggs 5
Vivienne Bolla 5
Dominic Bouvet 5
Patricia Bret 5
Sally Bruer 5

Ellie Buck 6
Fred Clifford 6
Adam Cockroft 6
Sarah Coleman 6
Tony Comber 6
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Jim Cooper 7
Edward Cornwell 7
Olan Coyle 7
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Chad Davies 7
Molly Davies 7

Adam Lowe 12
Essi Maikola 12
Vikki McCrindle 12
Stephen Miles 12
Thomas Moore 12
Rufus Morgan 12
Tom Nuttall 13
Kiran Patel 13
Adam Patterson 13
Andie Penman 13
James Perkins 13
Daryl Perry 13

Megan Such 16
Rob Taylor 16
Lottie Tollman 16
Jonathan D Turner 16
Josh Vernon 16
Sam Vinall 16
Ben Watson 17
Claire Weir 17
Jason Winfield 17
Marcus Wood 17
James Woolley 17
James Yates 17

Callum Davis 8
Anthony Dixon 8
James Dunne 8
Richard Evans 8
Peter Farnes 8
Paloma Friedrich 9
Alana Gales 9
Chloe Garth 9
Patrick Gifford 9
Richard Golding 9
Mike Gorman 9
Hannah Gradwell 9

Stuart Hailey 10
David Haynes 10
Russell Hefferan 10
Steph Hiscott 10
David Hookey 10
Jenna Hull 10
Tom Hunter 11
Sam Jamieson 11
Sophie Kiendl 11
Jon Leedham 11
Jack Lloyd 11
Monique Lopez 11

Mark Phelps 14
Bruce Poizer 14
Sammy Parker 14
Ben Pretty 14
Joanna Raine 14
George Roberts 14
Chris Robinson 15
Dave Robinson 15
Charles Smith 15
Victoria Smith 15
Jonathan Stickells 15
Murray Strang 15
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Cushman & Wakefield 
Head of Life Sciences 
michael.aston@cushwake.com

Michael Aston

Cushman & Wakefield 
Marketing Manager, 
Service Lines 
jack.biggs@cushwake.com 

Jack Biggs
Cushman & Wakefield  
Marketing Manager, Retail, 
Industrial & Logistics 
tom.anderson@cushwake.com 

Tom Anderson

Cushman & Wakefield 
Partner, Capital Markets 
stephen.bibby@cushwake.com 

Stephen Bibby
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Cushman & Wakefield  
Head of UK Living Research 
vivienne.bolla@cushwake.com

Vivienne Bolla

Cushman & Wakefield 
Regional Managing Partner, 
North West 
caroline.baker@cushwake.com 

Caroline Baker 
Cushman & Wakefield  
Head of UK Retail & Leisure, Regional 
Managing Partner, London & South East 
dominic.bouvet@cushwake.com 

Dominic Bouvet

Cushman & Wakefield  
Head of UK Logistics & 
Industrial Research 
edward.bavister@cushwake.com 

Ed Bavister
Cushman & Wakefield  
Head of Client Engagement, 
Property Management 
patricia.bret@cushwake.com 

Patricia Bret

Cushman & Wakefield 
Head of National Capital Markets 
jeremy.beckett@cushwake.com 

Jeremy Beckett
Cushman & Wakefield  
Head of EMEA Logistics & 
Industrial and Retail Research 
sally.bruer@cushwake.com 

Sally Bruer

Cushman & Wakefield 
International Partner, Capital Markets 
nick.allan@cushwake.com 

Nick Allan
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Cushman & Wakefield  
Partner, Repurposing & 
Strategic Consulting 
fred.clifford@cushwake.com

Fred Clifford

Cushman & Wakefield 
Partner, Leasing Agency 
adam.cockroft@cushwake.com

Adam Cockroft

Cushman & Wakefield  
Head of Specialist Markets Project 
Management, EMEA Living Sector Lead 
sarah.coleman@cushwake.com 

Sarah Coleman 

Cushman & Wakefield 
Head Of BES and Sustainability Lead 
tony.comber@cushwake.com 

Tony Comber

Cushman & Wakefield 
Public Sector Pursuits Lead, 
UK Social Value Lead 
ellie.buck@cushwake.com 

Ellie Buck

Cushman & Wakefield  
Head of Land Transactions, 
Data Centres 
adam.cookson@cushwake.com 

Adam Cookson

Cushman & Wakefield  
Partner, Valuation & Advisory 
chad.davies@cushwake.com

Chad Davies

Cushman & Wakefield  
Associate, Student 
Accommodation Capital Markets 
olan.coyle@cushwake.com 

Olan Coyle

Cushman & Wakefield 
Partner, Residential Capital Markets 
jim.cooper@cushwake.com 

Jim Cooper

Cushman & Wakefield  
International Partner, UK Logistics 
& Industrial Capital Markets 
edward.cornwell@cushwake.com

Edward Cornwell

Cushman & Wakefield  
Partner, Lease Advisory 
gino.danna@cushwake.com

Gino D’Anna

Cushman & Wakefield 
Graduate, Healthcare Capital Markets 
molly.davies@cushwake.com 

Molly Davies
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Cushman & Wakefield  
Partner, Head of Living Land 
& Development 
anthony.t.dixon@cushwake.com

Anthony Dixon

Cushman & Wakefield  
Head of Occupiers & Investor Sales, 
Project & Development Services 
callum.davis@cushwake.com 

Callum Davis

Cushman & Wakefield 
International Partner, Head of UK Living 
james.dunne@cushwake.com

James Dunne

Cushman & Wakefield  
Head of UK Logistics & Industrial 
richard.evans@cushwake.com 

Richard Evans

Cushman & Wakefield 
Partner, Healthcare Capital Markets 
peter.farnes@cushwake.com

Peter Farnes
Cushman & Wakefield  
Partner, Residential Capital Markets 
mike.gorman@cushwake.com 

Mike Gorman

Cushman & Wakefield  
Solar Lead, Project & 
Development Services 
patrick.gifford@cushwake.com 

Patrick Gifford

Cushman & Wakefield 
Partner, Key Client Account Manager 
alana.gales@cushwake.com 

Alana Gales

Cushman & Wakefield  
Associate, UK Logistics & 
Industrial Capital Markets 
paloma.friedrich@cushwake.com 

Paloma Friedrich

Cushman & Wakefield  
Partner, Life Science 
Valuation & Advisory 
chloe.garth@cushwake.com

Chloe Garth

Cushman & Wakefield  
Head of Global Occupier Services UK&I 
richard.golding@cushwake.com 

Richard Golding

Cushman & Wakefield 
Associate, Residential, Development 
& Strategic Advisory 
hannah.gradwell@cushwake.com 

Hannah Gradwell
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Cushman & Wakefield  
International Partner, 
Head of UK Specialist Markets 
david.haynes@cushwake.com

David Haynes

Cushman & Wakefield  
Partner, Building Consultancy 
stuart.hailey@cushwake.com 

Stuart Hailey

Cushman & Wakefield 
Partner, Student Accommodation 
russell.hefferan@cushwake.com

Russell Hefferan

Cushman & Wakefield  
Associate, Development 
& Strategic Advisory 
stephanie.hiscott@cushwake.com 

Steph Hiscott

Cushman & Wakefield 
Partner, Offices Capital Markets 
david.hookey@cushwake.com

David Hookey
Cushman & Wakefield  
Partner, Out of Town 
Capital Markets 
jack.lloyd@cushwake.com 

Jack Lloyd

Cushman & Wakefield  
Associate, Strategic Pursuit Lead 
sophie.kiendl@cushwake.com 
 

Sophie Kiendl

Cushman & Wakefield 
Partner, Retail & 
Leisure Valuation & Advisory 
tom.hunter@cushwake.com 

Tom Hunter

Cushman & Wakefield  
Associate, Development 
& Strategic Advisory 
jenna.hull@cushwake.com 

Jenna Hull

Cushman & Wakefield  
Partner, Leasing Agency 
sam.jamieson@cushwake.com

Sam Jamieson

Cushman & Wakefield  
Head of UK Retail, 
Logistics & Industrial 
jon.leedham@cushwake.com 

Jon Leedham

Cushman & Wakefield 
Head of UK&I Client Programme 
monique.lopez@cushwake.com 

Monique Lopez
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Cushman & Wakefield  
Senior Marketing Manager, 
Specialist Markets 
essi.maikola@cushwake.com

Essi Maikola

Cushman & Wakefield  
Partner, Healthcare 
Capital Markets 
adam.lowe@cushwake.com 

Adam Lowe

Cushman & Wakefield 
PR Manager 
vikki.mccrindle@cushwake.com

Vikki McCrindle

Cushman & Wakefield  
Regional Managing Partner, 
Yorkshire & North East 
stephen.miles@cushwake.com 

Stephen Miles

Cushman & Wakefield 
Head of UK Cost Consultancy, 
Project & Development Services 
thomas.moore@cushwake.com

Thomas Moore
Cushman & Wakefield  
Associate, Strategic Consulting 
james.perkins@cushwake.com 

James Perkins

Cushman & Wakefield  
Partner, Retail & Leisure Valuation 
adam.patterson@cushwake.com 
 

Adam Patterson

Cushman & Wakefield 
Head of UK Valuation & Advisory 
tom.nuttall@cushwake.com 

Tom Nuttall

Cushman & Wakefield  
Partner, Residential 
Capital Markets 
rufus.morgan@cushwake.com 

Rufus Morgan

Cushman & Wakefield  
Head of Regional 
Offices Research 
kiran.patel@cushwake.com

Kiran Patel

Cushman & Wakefield  
International Partner, 
Head of UK Asset Services 
andie.penman@cushwake.com 

Andie Penman

Cushman & Wakefield 
Head of Research & Insights, Head of UK&I 
Business Development Services 
daryl.perry@cushwake.com 

Daryl Perry
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Cushman & Wakefield  
Partner, Capital Markets 
bruce.poizer@cushwake.com

Bruce Poizer

Cushman & Wakefield  
Partner, Out of Town Retail Leasing 
mark.phelps@cushwake.com 

Mark Phelps

Cushman & Wakefield 
Partner, Development 
& Strategic Advisory 
ben.pretty@cushwake.com

Ben Pretty

Cushman & Wakefield 
Associate, Healthcare 
Capital Markets 
sammy.parker@cushwake.com

Sammy Parker

Cushman & Wakefield  
Partner, UK Valuation & Advisory 
joanna.raine@cushwake.com 

Joanna Raine

Cushman & Wakefield 
Head of UK & Ireland 
george.roberts@cushwake.com

George Roberts

Cushman & Wakefield  
Associate, Development 
& Strategic Advisory 
victoria.smith@cushwake.com 

Victoria Smith

Cushman & Wakefield 
Partner, UK Logistics & Industrial  
david.robinson@cushwake.com 

Dave Robinson

Cushman & Wakefield  
Partner, UK Logistics 
& Industrial Capital Markets 
chris.robinson@cushwake.com 

Chris Robinson

Cushman & Wakefield  
Chairman of Valuation 
& Advisory, UK and Cross Border 
charlie.smith@cushwake.com

Charles Smith

Cushman & Wakefield  
International Partner, 
Head of Specialist Markets V&A 
jonathan.stickells@cushwake.com 

Jonathan Stickells

 

Cushman & Wakefield  
Regional Managing Partner, Scotland 
murray.strang@cushwake.com 

Murray Strang
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Cushman & Wakefield  
Head of Occupier Services, 
Data Centers 
lottie.tollman@cushwake.com

Lottie Tollman

Cushman & Wakefield  
Partner, UK Logistics & Industrial 
rob.taylor@cushwake.com

Rob Taylor

Cushman & Wakefield 
Partner, Development 
& Strategic Advisory 
jonathan.d.turner@cushwake.com

Jonathan D Turner

Cushman & Wakefield  
Partner, Retail & Leisure 
Capital Markets 
joshua.vernon@cushwake.com 

Josh Vernon

Cushman & Wakefield 
Partner, UK Valuation & Advisory 
sam.vinall@cushwake.com

Sam Vinall

Cushman & Wakefield 
Head Of UK Sustainability, 
Project & Development Services 
megan.such@cushwake.com 

Megan Such

Cushman & Wakefield  
International Partner, 
Retail & Leisure Capital Markets 
marcus.wood@cushwake.com 

Marcus Wood

Cushman & Wakefield 
Partner, Project Management 
claire.weir@cushwake.com 

Claire Weir

Cushman & Wakefield  
Senior Surveyor, 
Capital Markets 
ben.watson@cushwake.com 

Ben Watson

Cushman & Wakefield  
Head of UK Capital Markets 
jason.winfield@cushwake.com

Jason Winfield

Cushman & Wakefield  
Partner, Head of Student 
Accommodation 
james.woolley@cushwake.com 

James Woolley

Cushman & Wakefield  
Partner, Capital Markets 
james.yates@cushwake.com 

James Yates
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